GIVE PARENTS A BREAK (GPAB)

CREATIVE NIGHT
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DATE DAY TIME LOCATION
12 Jan 2019 Saturday 1230 - 1730

9 Feb 2019 Saturday 1800 - 2300

2 Mar 2019 Saturday 1230-1730

6 Apr 2019 Saturday 1800 - 2200 ( Ag(gffggkc?_ SC_;I?S%I 3
18 May 2019 Saturday 1230 - 1630 (55419 Bldg 476)
22 Jun 2019 Saturday 1800 - 2200
20]Jul 2019 Saturday 1230- 1630 Creative Night
10 Aug 2019 Saturday 1800 - 2200 @ Youth Center
14 Sep 2019 Saturday 1230 - 1630 (848563842-]13% dygrség})‘)i)
19 Oct 2019 Saturday 1800 - 2200
16 Nov 2019 Saturday 1230 - 1630
14 Dec 2019 Saturda 1800 - 2200

All reservatio
Reservation may by
1 A form of payi
AF Form 11
Referral fiv 0 u Cohteetlﬁcatea
9 Can be issued by Chaplain, |
I Mustmeete | i gi bi
duty *Family crises *Emergency suc
*Death in the family *Extended illness

*Having a child with spec1a1 needs *Unique
(Note: being a single parent is not in itself a reas:

Space availabilit yFeesrfﬁJstbetpalcpaeth
Children MUS T have curr e redordsi Mcopy s requinetl. i
I A copy is required at the time of reservation. Must include Flu shot.
Care for children 5 years and under (not currently enrolled in Kindergarten) at CD(
Care for youth 5-12 years (must already be attending Kindergarten) at YC. k-
If dropping of infants, you must bring bottles prepared ready to use, diapers, wipes afid change
Please notify at time of reservation if your child has any food allergies. o
Parents must sign child(ren) into the Centers. g
I Must pick up their child(ren) biiHiea
Snacks are pr oVa
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